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1 1

1
8

.0
1

.2
0

1
9

E
O

9
1
8
7
4
8
2
5
2
IN

1
6

.0
1

.2
0

1
9

Kailash Apot

S/o- Mitravanu Apot

At- Sagjore

po- Alapaka

Via- Lepripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

Mob- 8763339392

Kailash Apot

S/o- Mitravanu Apot

At- Lakrajore

po- Alapaka

Via- Lepripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

Mob- 8763339392

2
1

.1
1

.1
9

8
9

2
9

.0
1

.1
1

T
/8

7
7

/2
0

1
7

SEBC M 750 492 65.60 800 342 42.75 1000 525 52.50 160.85 P - II

Less than 

45% in B.Sc. 

Aggregate

2 6

3
0

.0
1

.2
0

1
9

R
O

9
5

7
8

1
9

9
5

9
IN

2
8

.0
1

.2
0

1
9

Sanjib Jena

S/o- Suresh Chandra 

Jena

At- Sarasida

po- Chhamouj

via- Jaleswar

Dist- Balasore

pin- 756032

Mob- 9658366078

Sanjib Jena

S/o- Suresh Chandra 

Jena

At- Sarasida

po- Chhamouj

via- Jaleswar

Dist- Balasore

pin- 756032

Mob- 9658366078
0

3
.0

6
.1

9
9

3

2
5

.0
7

.0
0

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
1

3
7

3
4

SEBC M 800 576 72.00 - - 75.4 1700 1357 79.82 227.22 P - II

B. Tech.

No required 

qualificaton

3 14

0
2

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

E
O

4
2
2
1
0
3
1
7
5
IN

0
1

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Geetanjali Mahanta

D/o- Benudhar Mahanta

At- Gundichanali

po- kurda

via- Khutgaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770044

Mob- 9438512447

Geetanjali Mahanta

D/o- Benudhar Mahanta

At- Dayand nagar

po- Jhartarang

via- Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769004

Mob- 9438512447

2
9

.0
3

.1
9

9
3

2
5

.0
9

.0
3

T
W

/8
0

8
/2

0
1

8
UR F 800 503 62.88 800 395 49.38 0 0 76.45 188.70 P - II

Less than 

50% in BA 

Aggregate

4 15

0
2
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.2
0

1
9

E
O

7
7
9
3
8
3
8
4
7
IN

0
1

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Sapna Kundu

D/o- Ganesh Kunda

At- Babu Colony

po- Birmitrapur

via- Biramitapur

Dist- Sundargarh

pin- 770033

Mob- 8984368649

Sapna Kundu

D/o- Ganesh Kunda

At- Babu Colony

po- Birmitrapur

via- Biramitapur

Dist- Sundargarh

pin- 770033

Mob- 8984368649

2
2

.0
5

.1
9

9
1

2
7

.0
7

.1
1

P
H

T
W

/9
5

/1
6

UR
PH 

75%
F 800 540 67.50 800 652 81.50 0 0 0.00 149.00 P - II

No requisite 

Subject in 

B.Sc.

5 20

0
5

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

E
O

4
2
2
1
8
7
4
3
6
IN

0
4

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Sephali Patel

W/o- Bhubaneswar 

Patel

At- Kuarkela

Po- Garjanjore

Via- Hemgir

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770013

Mob- 7008858198

Sephali Patel

W/o- Bhubaneswar 

Patel

At- Kuarkela

Po- Garjanjore

Via- Hemgir

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770013

Mob- 7008858198

1
1

.0
8

.1
9

8
9

2
9

.0
4

.2
1

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
3

0
5

8

UR F 750 486 64.80 - - 68.70 1500 948 63.20 196.70 P - II

B. Tech.

No required 

qualificaton
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6 28

0
7

.0
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.2
0

1
9

E
O

4
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2
7
5
6
0
6
1
IN

0
6

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Akash Ganga Naik

S/o- Ghata Kumar Naik

At- Surda

Po- Kiripsira

Via- Ujalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Mob- 7008013548

Akash Ganga Naik

S/o- Ghata Kumar Naik

At- Surda

Po- Kiripsira

Via- Ujalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Mob- 7008013548

1
9

.0
3

.1
9

9
0

2
8

.0
9

.1
3

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
1

3
6

5
0

UR M 750 437 58.27 0 0 63.80 0 0 78.55 200.62 P - II

B. Tech.

No required 

qualificaton
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0
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.2
0

1
9

E
O
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2
2
7
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2
9
IN

0
4

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Biswajit Mallick

S/o- Madhab Chandra 

Mallick

At-S-2/460 , NiladriVihar

Po- SailashreeVihar

Dist- Khurda

Pin- 751021

Mob- 9853792672

Biswajit Mallick

S/o- Madhab Chandra 

Mallick

At-S-2/460 , NiladriVihar

Po- SailashreeVihar

Dist- Khurda

Pin- 751021

Mob- 9853792672

0
4

.0
6

.1
9

9
0

2
8

.0
6

.2
8

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
1

6
1

9

SC M 750 561 74.80 0 0 65.8 1700 1288 75.76 216.36 P - II

B. Tech.

No required 

qualificaton

8 31

0
8

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

E
O

9
7
0
5
1
0
1
7
2
IN

0
5

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Chinmaya Samal

D/o- Benudhar Samal

At- Mangarajpur

Po- Mangarajpur

Via- Kujung

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754141

Mob- 8917429582

Chinmaya Samal

D/o- Benudhar Samal

At- Mangarajpur

Po- Mangarajpur

Via- Kujung

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754141

Mob- 9437587602

0
3

.0
5

.1
9

9
2

2
6

.0
8

.0
0

W
S

E
E

/4
0

3
1

1
6

SEBC F 750 480 64.00 800 525 65.63 1000 553 55.30 184.93 P - II

No requisite 

subject in 

B. Sc.

9 33

0
8

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

E
O

4
2
2
7
5
5
9
5
9
IN

0
7

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Deepak Patel

S/o- Kishor Kumar Patel

At- Kopsingha

Po- Kopsingha

Via- kirei

Dist- Sundaragarh

Pin- 770073

Mob- 8763398288

Deepak Patel

S/o- Kishor Kumar Patel

At- Kopsingha

Po- Kopsingha

Via- kirei

Dist- Sundaragarh

Pin- 770073

Mob- 8763398288

2
5

.0
6

.1
9

9
4

2
4

.0
6

.0
7

T
/1

2
3

7
/2

0
1

8

SEBC M 600 515 85.83 0 0 72.5 1700 1230 72.35 230.69 P - II

B. Tech.

No required 

qualificaton.
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0
8
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.2
0

1
9

E
O

9
7
3
2
2
4
5
5
6
IN

0
5

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Manas Kumar Sethy

S/o- Sanatan Sethy

At- Telanati 

Po- Anijo

Via- B.T. Pur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756115

Mob- 7978133435

Manas Kumar Sethy

S/o- Sanatan Sethy

At- Telanati 

Po- Anijo

Via- B.T. Pur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756115

Mob- 7978133435

1
9

.0
1

.1
9

9
0

2
8

.1
1

.1
3

S
E

E
/7

1
9

6
/1

5

UR
PH 

40%
M 500 369 73.80 0 0 64.2 0 0 80.4 218.40 P - II

B. Tech.

No required 

qualificaton
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0
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0

1
9

E
O

9
9
8
7
3
4
7
4
5
IN

3
0

.0
1

.2
0

1
9

Priyabrat Bishi

S/o- Siba Kumar Bishi

At- Surundi 

Po- Bhenjigora

Via- Harabhanga

Dist- Boudh

Pin- 762020

Mob- 8456917151

Priyabrat Bishi

S/o- Siba Kumar Bishi

At- Surundi 

Po- Bhenjigora

Via- Harabhanga

Dist- Boudh

Pin- 762020

Mob- 8456917151

0
1

.0
2

.1
9

9
6

2
2

.1
1

.0

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
1

0
3

5
5

SEBC M 600 485 80.83 800 682 85.25 1700 1308 76.94 243.02 P - II

No requisite 

subject in 

B. Sc.

12 43

1
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0

1
9

E
O

7
6
5
5
7
4
4
2
7
IN

0
6

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Natabar Behera

S/o- Bijaya Kumar 

Behera

At- Maidalpur

Po- Maidalpur

Via- Papadahandi 

Dist- Nabarangpur

Pin- 764071

Mob- 9938472920

Natabar Behera

S/o- Bijaya Kumar 

Behera

At- Maidalpur

Po- Maidalpur

Via- Papadahandi 

Dist- Nabarangpur

Pin- 764071

Mob- 9938472920

2
4

.0
1

.1
9

9
5

2
3

.1
1

.0
8

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
2

4
7

7

UR M 600 338 56.33 800 572 71.50 0 0 81 208.83 P - II

No requisite 

subject in 

B. Sc.

13 44

1
1

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

E
O

9
5
7
5
4
0
3
4
2
IN

0
6

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Jilu Kumar Sethi

S/o- Debaraja Sethi

At- Jayanagar

Po- Pattapur

Via- Pattapur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761013

Mob- 9861695961

Jilu Kumar Sethi

S/o- Debaraja Sethi

At- Jayanagar

Po- Pattapur

Via- Pattapur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761013

Mob- 9861695961

0
1

.0
6

.1
9

9
4

2
4

.0
7

.0
0

U
E

/1
3

0
1

/2
0

1
8

SC M 600 318 53.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 80.7 133.70 P - II

No requisite 

subject in 

B. Sc.

14 51
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0

1
9

R
O

4
7

8
8

2
2

8
2

7
IN

0
7

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Deepak Kumar Behera

S/o- Bhaskar  Chandra 

Behera

At- Karanjabindha

Po- Karanjabindha

Via- Gopalpur

Dist- Baleswar

Pin- 756044

Mob- 9668859664

Deepak Kumar Behera

S/o- Bhaskar  Chandra 

Behera

At- Karanjabindha

Po- Karanjabindha

Via- Gopalpur

Dist- Baleswar

Pin- 756044

Mob- 9668859664

0
7

.0
6

.1
9

8
7

3
1

.0
6

.2
4

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
3

7
6

0

UR M 750 535 71.33 0 0 65.9 1400 1138 81.29 218.52 P - II

B. Tech.

No requisite 

qualificaton

15 54
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.2
0

1
9

E
O

4
2
2
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4
6
5
7
7
IN

0
9

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Alok Kumar Naik

S/o- Digamber Naik

At- Tumbapali

Po- Ujalpur

Via- Ujalpur 

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Mob- 8280270735

Alok Kumar Naik

S/o- Digamber Naik

At- Tumbapali

Po- Ujalpur

Via- Ujalpur 

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Mob- 8280270735

1
7

.0
8

.1
9

8
7

3
1

.0
4

.1
5

O
D

0
0
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2

0
1
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2
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UR M 750 556 74.13 0 0 68.2 1700 1262 74.24 216.57 P - II

B. Tech.

No requisite 

qualificaton



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt.

% age 

of 

mark.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

Obt.

% age 

of 

mark.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

Obt.

% age 

of 

mark.

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

S
l.
 N

o
.

S
l.
 N

o
. 

(A
p

p
l.
 R

e
c
v
.)

R
e

c
e

iv
in

g
 D

a
te

R
L

 /
 S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h

 d
a

te

D
a

te

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1

.0
1

.1
9

RemarksTotal % 

age of 

mark.

OTET

4

HSC B.Sc. (Hons / Pass) 

(Merit)

BED

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 
R

e
g

d
. 

N
o

. Catg. PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p

o
rt

s
m

a
n

S
e
x

16 59

1
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2
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0

1
9

E
O

4
2
2
7
4
7
3
6
5
IN

1
2

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Suraj Kumar Patel

S/o- Bholanath Patel

At- Aunlabahal

Po- Aunlabahal

Via- Sargipali

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770021

Mob- 9348011268

Suraj Kumar Patel

S/o- Bholanath Patel

At- Aunlabahal

Po- Aunlabahal

Via- Sargipali

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770021

Mob- 9348011268

0
8

.0
7

.1
9

9
1

2
7

.0
5

.2
4

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
4

1
1

3

SEBC M 750 541 72.13 0 0 59.7 0 0 77 208.83 P - II

B. Tech.

No requisite 

qualificaton

17 60

1
3

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

E
O

4
2
2
7
4
7
7
3
1
IN

1
3

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Gurudeb Sa

S/o- Raghunath Sa

At- Kulabira

Po- Kulabira

Via- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

Mob- 9556136470

Gurudeb Sa

S/o- Raghunath Sa

At- Kulabira

Po- Kulabira

Via- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

Mob- 9556136470

2
8

.0
8

.1
9

9
0

2
8

.0
4

.0
3

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
4

2
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7

UR M 750 440 58.67 800 334 41.75 1200 802 66.83 167.25 P - II

Less than 

50% in B.Sc. 

Aggregate

18 61
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1
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E
O
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IN

1
2

.0
2

.2
0
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9

Beenapani Rout

W/o- Birja Prasad Kaudi

At- Kusumura 

Po- Kusumura

Via- Subdega

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin- 770014

Mob- 770002

Beenapani Rout

W/o- Birja Prasad Kaudi

At- Kusumura 

Po- Kusumura

Via- Subdega

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin- 770014

Mob- 770002

0
3

.0
4

.1
9

8
8

3
0

.0
8

.2
8

T
W

/1
7

5
9

/2
0

1
6

UR F 750 369 49.20 800 373 46.63 1000 513 51.30 147.13 -

Less than 

50% in B.Sc. 

Aggregate

19 65

1
2

.0
2

.2
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1
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E
O

4
2
2
7
4
7
0
9
5
IN

1
1

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Hemanand Mallick

S/o- Niranjan Mallick

At- Jarmal

Po- Salepali

Via- Dhuruadihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770022

Mob- 8328881588

Hemand Mallick

S/o- Niranjan Mallick

At- Jarmal

Po- Salepali

Via- Dhuruadihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770022

Mob- 8328881588

1
4

.0
3

.1
9

9
3

2
5

.0
9

.1
7

C
/6

3
9

/1
8

SC M 600 391 65.17 800 464 58.00 0 0 0.00 123.17 P - I
No B.Ed.

NO OTET-  II


